54
18
25
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1825
1825
Tools – Power & Machine Tools
To
ol

12+6+3+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mount Capacity Closed Length Sleeve Ø Mftrs. List No. Order Code
JT2 0-8 68 34 J8-JT2 714-5627
3/8x24 0-8 68 34 J8-3/8x24 714-5640
3/8x24 1-10 81 35.3 J10-3/8x24 714-5688
1/2x20 1-10 81 35.3 J10-1/2x20 714-5690
JT2 1-13 99 42.9 J13-JT2 714-5706
JT33 1-13 99 42.9 J13-JT6 714-5718
JT3 1-13 99 42.9 J13-JT3 714-5720
B16 1-13 99 42.9 J13-B16 714-5731
3/8x24 1-13 99 42.9 J13-3/8x24 714-5743
1/2x20 1-13 99 42.9 J13-1/2x20 714-5755
1/2x20 1-13 99 42.9 J13PL-1/2x20 714-5767
JT3 3-16 108 51 J16-JT3 714-5779